Equine Mounted Games Canada

A Member of International Mounted Games Association (IMGA) Ontario Region

MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE - EARLY BIRD SPECIAL (PURCHASED BEFORE JANUARY 1ST)

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	ANNUAL FEE
Adult Riding Membership - voting (Over 12)	\$75.00 (Save \$25)
Junior Riding Membership (12 & Under)	\$65.00 (Save \$25)
Associate Membership - voting	\$25.00
Additional Family Member - voting (Shares Address) *Please fill out a separate Membership Form for each Member*	\$55.00

Additional Family Member DEAL is applicable when purchasing an additional membership of equal or lesser value



Equine Mounted Games Canada

A Member of International Mounted Games Association (IMGA) Ontario Region

MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE (PURCHASED AFTER JANUARY 1ST)

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	ANNUAL FEE
Adult Riding Membership - voting (Over 12)	\$100.00
Junior Riding Membership (12 & Under)	\$90.00
Associate Membership - voting	\$25.00
Additional Family Member - voting (Shares Address) *Please fill out a separate Membership Form for each Member*	\$55.00

Additional Family Member DEAL is applicable when purchasing an additional membership of equal or lesser value